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120 MHz Fiber Coupled Optical Reciever Module

Stock #87-324 5 In Stock

@ 1 @ 715917

ADD TO CART

Volume Pricing

Qty 1+ ¥15,917 each

Need More? Request Quote

Product Downloads

Optical Properties

Wavelength Range (nm):
1310 - 1550
Fiber Diameter (um):
50/125/245/900
Sensor
Dynamic Range (dB):
25.00
Electrical

Sensitivity (dBm):
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Hardware & Interface Connectivity

Connector:
FC/PC

Regulatory Compliance

Certificate of Conformance:
View

Country of Origin:
United States

Imported By:
Edmund Optics India Private Limited

Product Details

o High Sensitivity and Overload Power with Wide Dynamic Range
o Designed for Bandwidths of 3MHzand 120MHzand Wawelength Ranges of 1310 — 1550nm
o I|deal for Biomedical, Industrial, or Telecommunication Optical Sensor Systems

Fiber-Coupled Optical Receiver Modules are ideal for use in biomedical optical sensor systems or for industrial and telecommunication sensing applications. Fiber-Coupled Optical Receiver Modules feature high sensitivity and high
overload power, in addition to wide dynamic ranges. These receiver modules are designed for use in common telecommunication wavelength ranges.

Technical Information
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Pin Function

1 -5V detector bias
2,6,9,11 No connection
12,13,14 No connection
3,5,8 Ground

4 -5V (LDFR =NC)
7 Qutput

10 +5V
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